

住居表示新旧対照表(新栄町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
新栄町	1番3号	共栄町	45番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番4号	共栄町	45番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番5号	共栄町	45番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番5号	共栄町	45番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番6号	共栄町	25番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番6号	共栄町	49番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番7号	共栄町	26番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番8号	共栄町	21番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番8号	共栄町	21番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番8号	共栄町	43番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番8号	共栄町	43番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番9号	共栄町	22番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番10号	共栄町	22番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番10号	共栄町	22番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番11号	共栄町	48番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番11号	共栄町	48番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番11号	共栄町	48番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番12号	共栄町	31番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番13号	共栄町	22番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番13号	共栄町	22番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番13号	共栄町	186番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番14号	共栄町	24番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番15号	共栄町	32番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番17号	共栄町	24番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番18号	共栄町	22番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番18号	共栄町	22番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番19号	共栄町	22番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番19号	共栄町	22番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	1番20号	共栄町	22番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番1号	共栄町	49番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番2号	共栄町	23番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番3号	共栄町	23番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番4号	共栄町	40番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番5号	共栄町	36番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番7号	共栄町	34番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番8号	共栄町	34番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番9号	共栄町	34番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番9号	共栄町	34番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番9号	共栄町	34番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番11号	共栄町	34番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番12号	共栄町	34番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番15号	共栄町	35番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番16号	共栄町	34番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番16号	共栄町	34番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番17号	共栄町	34番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番18号	共栄町	20番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番19号	共栄町	20番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番19号	共栄町	20番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番20号	共栄町	21番地2	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(新栄町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
新栄町	2番21号	共栄町	21番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番22号	共栄町	22番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番23号	共栄町	13番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番23号	共栄町	22番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番24号	共栄町	1番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番25号	共栄町	13番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番25号	共栄町	13番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番26号	共栄町	39番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	2番27号	共栄町	49番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	3番2号	共栄町	16番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	3番3号	共栄町	1番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	3番3号	共栄町	15番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	3番4号	共栄町	14番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	3番6号	共栄町	13番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	3番15号	共栄町	24番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	4番1号	共栄町	12番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	4番1号	共栄町	12番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	4番2号	共栄町	12番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	4番3号	共栄町	55番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	4番4号	共栄町	10番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	4番4号	共栄町	10番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	4番6号	共栄町	1724番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	4番8号	共栄町	2番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	4番8号	共栄町	2番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	4番9号	共栄町	2番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	4番13号	共栄町	1番地6	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	4番15号	共栄町	1番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	4番18号	共栄町	9番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番4号	共栄町	1735番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番5号	共栄町	1735番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番5号	共栄町	1735番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番6号	共栄町	1733番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番7号	共栄町	1733番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番7号	共栄町	1773番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番13号	共栄町	10番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番14号	共栄町	1番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番14号	共栄町	1番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番16号	共栄町	1番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番17号	共栄町	1719番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番19号	共栄町	1719番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番20号	共栄町	1721番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番21号	共栄町	7384番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番22号	共栄町	1710番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番22号	共栄町	1710番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番23号	共栄町	1710番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番24号	共栄町	1710番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	6番26号	共栄町	1715番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番1号	共栄町	38番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番3号	共栄町	37番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番5号	共栄町	36番地2	昭和45年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(新栄町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
新栄町	7番5号	共栄町	37番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番5号	共栄町	37番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番5号	共栄町	37番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番7号	共栄町	55番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番8号	共栄町	55番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番15号	共栄町	59番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番16号	共栄町	62番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番16号	共栄町	62番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番16号	共栄町	62番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番17号	共栄町	64番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番17号	共栄町	64番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番17号	共栄町	64番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番18号	共栄町	63番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番19号	共栄町	46番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番19号	共栄町	64番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番21号	共栄町	64番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	7番22号	共栄町	64番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	8番2号	共栄町	1710番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	8番4号	共栄町	1710番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	8番8号	共栄町	1710番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	8番15号	共栄町	1687番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	8番15号	共栄町	1687番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	9番1号	共栄町	81番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	9番1号	共栄町	81番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	9番2号	共栄町	81番地4	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	9番8号	共栄町	82番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番2号	共栄町	80番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番3号	共栄町	78番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番4号	共栄町	78番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番12号	共栄町	79番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番15号	共栄町	285番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番17号	共栄町	75番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番19号	共栄町	72番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番19号	共栄町	73番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番19号	共栄町	73番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番19号	共栄町	100番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番20号	共栄町	1710番地	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番21号	共栄町	74番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番29号	共栄町	72番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番29号	共栄町	72番地1	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	10番31号	共栄町	72番地2	昭和45年2月1日	
新栄町	11番6号	共栄町	53番地	昭和45年2月1日	昭和57年3月1日 住居表示変更
新栄町	12番1号	共栄町	52番地2	昭和45年2月1日	昭和57年3月1日 住居表示変更
新栄町	12番2号	共栄町	52番地	昭和45年2月1日	昭和57年3月1日 住居表示変更
新栄町	12番3号	共栄町	52番地6	昭和45年2月1日	昭和57年3月1日 住居表示変更
新栄町	12番7号	共栄町	52番地1	昭和45年2月1日	昭和57年3月1日 住居表示変更
新栄町	12番8号	共栄町	52番地1	昭和45年2月1日	昭和57年3月1日 住居表示変更
新栄町	12番10号	共栄町	50番地	昭和45年2月1日	昭和57年3月1日 住居表示変更
新栄町	12番11号	共栄町	50番地	昭和45年2月1日	昭和57年3月1日 住居表示変更
新栄町	12番18号	共栄町	245番地	昭和45年2月1日	昭和57年3月1日 住居表示変更

